
LIST OF KENTRADE’S REGIONAL OFFICES 

 

REGION        CONTACT INFORMATION  

1. MOMBASA                                                        Jubilee Arcade (3rd Floor), 

 

Moi Avenue, 

 

Mombasa, Kenya.  

 

Samuel Ochieng’ 

+254 774 313 782 

sochieng@kentrade.go.ke 

Hilda Karegi 

+254 774 313 782 

hkaregi@kentrade.go.ke 

2. ISEBANIA       Winnie Moraa 

wmoraa@kentrade.go.ke 

3. NAMANGA      Susan Koross 

skoross@kentrade.go.ke 

4. BUSIA       Nicholas Mutua 

nmutua@kentrade.go.ke 

5. MALABA       Vincent Bwire 

vbwire@kentrade.go.ke 
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